Junior Term Dates: 
Admin fee - £5
Training sessions will run on the following weeks inclusive:

	
	Number of weeks
	Cost

	1st half term – Autumn
Monday 7th September 2020 – Saturday 24th October 2020
	7 weeks
	60 minutes = £35
90 minutes = £42

	2nd half term – Autumn
Monday 2nd November 2020 – Saturday 12 December 2020
	6 weeks
	60 minutes = £30
90 minutes = £36
120 minutes = £42


	[bookmark: _Hlk60326542]1st half term – Spring
Saturday 9th January 2021 – Sunday 14th February 2021
	6 weeks
	60 minutes = £30
90 minutes = £36


	2nd half term – Spring
Monday 22nd February 2021 – Saturday 27th March 2021
	5 weeks?
	60 minutes = £25
90 minutes = £30
120 minutes = £35


	1st half term – Summer 
Monday 19th April 2021 – Saturday 29th May 2021
	6 weeks
	60 minutes = £30
90 minutes = £36


	2nd half term – Summer
Monday 7th June 2021 – Saturday 10th July 2021
	5 weeks
	60 minutes = £25
90 minutes = £30
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